3.1
3.2
3.3

4.1

7.1
7.1.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9
7.10
7.11

8.1
8.1.1
8.1.2
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.9
8.10
8.11

9.1
9.2
10.
11.

Rural Municipality of

o | GRAHAMDALE

' : www.Grahamdale.ca

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale
Meeting Agenda
November 13, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 09:00 AM

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

AGENDA

FINANCES

General Accounts

Council Indemnity

October 2025 Financial Statement

COMMITTEE REPORTS

9:30 a.m. - Danny Granberg - Public Works Manager
CORRESPONDENCE

BY-LAWS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
Meeting Invitation - Functional and Detailed Design of PR 239 Project
Boundary Line Drain

2025 Agricultural Drought

Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests
Davis Point Boat Launch - Summary

Offer to Purchase - SW 12-23-6W - B. Shabaga

RM - 11 Main Street, Moosehorn

Steep Rock Development

Steep Rock Sub 1 and 2 Drainage Project

Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons

2026 Board of Revision Hearing Cancellation

NEW BUSINESS

Public Works Requests

Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite

Public Works Request - G. McGinnis

Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support
RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution

WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting

MB Crime Stoppers - Donation Request

Culvert Installation - Kutzy Road

Termination of Offer and Agreement to Purchase - C. McClintock
2026 RM Emergency Plan

2025 Fall VLT and Recreational Grants

2025 RM Tax Cancellation

Manitoba Disaster Management Conference

IN CAMERA

In Camera - Preliminary Matter

Out of Camera

DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS
ADJOURNMENT



