

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale

Meeting Agenda

November 13, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 09:00 AM

1.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
2.	AGENDA
3.	FINANCES
3.1	General Accounts
3.2	Council Indemnity
3.3	October 2025 Financial Statement
4.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
4.1	9:30 a.m Danny Granberg - Public Works Manager
5.	CORRESPONDENCE
6.	BY-LAWS
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
7.1	Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
7.1.1	Meeting Invitation - Functional and Detailed Design of PR 239 Project
7.2	Boundary Line Drain
7.3	2025 Agricultural Drought
7.4	Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests
7.5	Davis Point Boat Launch - Summary
7.6	Offer to Purchase - SW 12-23-6W - B. Shabaga
7.7	RM - 11 Main Street, Moosehorn
7.8	Steep Rock Development
7.9	Steep Rock Sub 1 and 2 Drainage Project
7.10	Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons
7.11	2026 Board of Revision Hearing Cancellation
8.	NEW BUSINESS
8. 8.1	NEW BUSINESS Public Works Requests
8.1	Public Works Requests
8.1 8.1.1	Public Works Requests Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2	Public Works Requests Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2	Public Works Requests Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3	Public Works Requests Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4	Public Works Requests Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7	Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting MB Crime Stoppers - Donation Request
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8	Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting MB Crime Stoppers - Donation Request Culvert Installation - Kutzy Road Termination of Offer and Agreement to Purchase - C. McClintock 2026 RM Emergency Plan
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8	Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting MB Crime Stoppers - Donation Request Culvert Installation - Kutzy Road Termination of Offer and Agreement to Purchase - C. McClintock 2026 RM Emergency Plan 2025 Fall VLT and Recreational Grants
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10	Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting MB Crime Stoppers - Donation Request Culvert Installation - Kutzy Road Termination of Offer and Agreement to Purchase - C. McClintock 2026 RM Emergency Plan
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8	Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting MB Crime Stoppers - Donation Request Culvert Installation - Kutzy Road Termination of Offer and Agreement to Purchase - C. McClintock 2026 RM Emergency Plan 2025 Fall VLT and Recreational Grants
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 8.11	Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting MB Crime Stoppers - Donation Request Culvert Installation - Kutzy Road Termination of Offer and Agreement to Purchase - C. McClintock 2026 RM Emergency Plan 2025 Fall VLT and Recreational Grants 2025 RM Tax Cancellation
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 8.11 9.	Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting MB Crime Stoppers - Donation Request Culvert Installation - Kutzy Road Termination of Offer and Agreement to Purchase - C. McClintock 2026 RM Emergency Plan 2025 Fall VLT and Recreational Grants 2025 RM Tax Cancellation Manitoba Disaster Management Conference IN CAMERA In Camera - Preliminary Matter
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 8.11 9. 9.1 9.2	Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting MB Crime Stoppers - Donation Request Culvert Installation - Kutzy Road Termination of Offer and Agreement to Purchase - C. McClintock 2026 RM Emergency Plan 2025 Fall VLT and Recreational Grants 2025 RM Tax Cancellation Manitoba Disaster Management Conference
8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 8.11 9.	Public Works Request - S. Postlethwaite Public Works Request - G. McGinnis Lakeshore Regional Wellness Commission - Letter of Support RM of Dauphin - Support Resolution WIWD 16th Annual General Meeting MB Crime Stoppers - Donation Request Culvert Installation - Kutzy Road Termination of Offer and Agreement to Purchase - C. McClintock 2026 RM Emergency Plan 2025 Fall VLT and Recreational Grants 2025 RM Tax Cancellation Manitoba Disaster Management Conference IN CAMERA In Camera - Preliminary Matter